Equipment

Location:

Calibration File No.:
Certification File No.:

Linearity File No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution %:

Solution Control Lot:

Function

Ambient Air Blank
Control 1 EC
Control 1 IR
Ambicnt Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C

WESTAMPTON POLICE

01002
01003
01004
01015
01015

WET
0.100%
20320

Result
BAC
0.000%
0.100%
0.101%
0.000%
0.099%
0.101%
0.000%
0.100%
0.101%
0.000%

Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Calib. Date:
Cerl. Date:
Lin. Date:
Soln. Date:
File Date:

Model No.:

Time
HH:MM
20:468
20:478
20:478
20:488
20:485
20:488
20:498
20:508
20:508
20:508

07/06/2021
07/06/2021
07/06/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021

CU-34

Temperature
Simulator (°C)

34.0°C
34.0°C

34.0°C
34.0°C

34.0°C
34.0°C

Serial No.: ARNK-0025

Calib. No.: 00037
Cert. No.: 00032
Lin. No.: 00033
Soln. No.: 00252

Serial No.: DDUJ S3-0116
Expires:  07/06/2022
Bottle No.: 0731

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

#kk TEST PASSED ##
#kk TEST PASSED %
*¥% TEST PASSED *#*
*¥% TEST PASSED *#%

*#k TEST PASSED *¥%
#¥k TEST PASSED ##%

On this date, | installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:
Last Name: LUTZ

Signature:

First Name:

RALPH

= S

MI: C

Badge No.: 2732
Date: 11/23/2021



Equipment
Location:

Calibration File No.:
Certification File No.:

Linearity File No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution %:

Solution Control Lot:

Function

Ambient Air Blank
Control 1 EC
Control 1 1R
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

WESTAMPTON POLICE

01002
01003
01004
01014
01014

WET
0.100%
20320

Result
9%BAC
0.000%
0.101%
0.100%
0.000%
0.100%
0.100%
0.000%
0.100%
0.100%
0.000%

Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C

Calib. Date:
Cert. Date:
Lin. Date:
Soln. Date:
File Date:

Model No.:

Time
HH:MM
08:37D
08:37D
08:37D
08:38D
08:39D
08:39D
08:39D
08:40D
08:40D
08:41D

07/06/2021
07/06/2021
07/06/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021

CU-34

Temperature
Simulator (°C)

34.0°C
34.0°C

34.0°C
34.0°C

34.0°C
34.0°C

Serial No.: ARNK-0025

Calib. No.: 00037
Cert. No.: 00032
Lin. No.: 00033
Soln. No.: 00251

Serial No.: DDUJ S3-0116
Expires:  07/06/2022
Bottle No.: 0727

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

#4F TEST PASSED ##:
#Ek TEST PASSED ##

w0k TEST PASSED #k
##% TEST PASSED 4+

*#% TEST PASSED ##%%
**% TEST PASSED *%%

On this date, I'installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:
Last Name: LUTZ

First Name:

RALPH

— <
Signature: s < %
v —J \\___)

MI: C

Badge No.: 2732
Date: 10/25/2021



Equipment

Location:

Calibration File No.:
Certification File No.:

Linearity File No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution %:

Solution Control Lot:

Function

Ambient Air Blank
Control 1 EC
Control 1 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

All tests within acceptable tolerance,

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C

WESTAMPTON POLICE

01002
01003
01004
01011
01011

WET
0.100%
20320

Result
%BAC
0.000%
0.100%
0.100%
0.000%
0.099%
0.100%
0.000%
0.099%
0.100%
0.000%

Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Calib. Date:
Cert. Date:
Lin. Date:
Soln. Date:
File Date:

Model No.:

Time
HH:MM
22:44D
22:44D
22:44D
22:45D
22:46D
22:46D
22:46D
22:47D
22:47D
22:47D

07/06/2021
07/06/2021
07/06/2021
09/22/2021
09/22/2021

CU-34

Temperature
Simulator (°C)

34.0°C
34.0°C

34.0°C
34.0°C

34.0°C
34.0°C

Serial No.: ARNK-0025

Calib. No.: 00037
Cert. No.: 00032
Lin. No.: 00033
Soln. No.: 00250

Serial No.: DDUJ S3-0116
Expires:  07/06/2022
Bottle No.: 0498

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

#k% TEST PASSED #%¥%
#Hk TEST PASSED ##%

**% TEST PASSED ##:%
##% TEST PASSED %%k

#k TEST PASSED ek
#kk TEST PASSED %k

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:
Last Name: LUTZ

Signature:

First Name:

RALPH

MI: C

Badge No.: 2732
Date: 09/22/2021



Equipment

Location:

Calibration File No.:
Certification File No.:

Lincarity File No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution %:

Solution Control Lot:

Function

Ambient Air Blank
Control 1 EC
Control 1 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C

WESTAMPTON POLICE

01002
01003
01004
01010
01010

WET
0.100%
21010

Result
% BAC
0.000%
0.101%
0.101%
0.000%
0.100%
0.100%
0.000%
0.100%
0.101%
0.000%

Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Calib. Date:
Cert. Date;
Lin. Date:
Soln. Date:
File Date:

Model No.:

Time
HH:MM
08:27D
08:28D
08:28D
08:29D
08:29D
0R8:29D
08:30D
08:31D
08:31D
08:31D

07/06/2021
07/06/2021
07/06/2021
08/20/2021
08/20/2021

CU-34

Temperature
Simulator (°C)

33.9°C
33.9%C

34.0°C
34.0°C

34.0°C
34.0°C

Serial No.:

Calib. No.:
Cert. No.:

Lin. No.:

Soln. No.:

Serial No.:

ARNK-0025

00037
00032
00033
00249

DDUJ S3-0116

Expires:  01/13/2023 -
Bottle No.: 1007
Comment(s)

or Error(s)

ok TEST PASSED ek
#% TEST PASSED #k

#k% TEST PASSED
Fk%k TEST PASSED ##

#kk TEST PASSED ##%
#kk TEST PASSED ##%

On this date, 1 installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:
Last Name: LUTZ

Signature: E

First Name:

RALPH

MI: C

Badge No.: 2732

Date:

08/20/2021



Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARNK-0025
Location: WESTAMPTON POLICE
Calibration File No.: 01002 Calib. Date: 07/06/2021 Calib. No.: 00037
Certification File No.: 01003 Cert. Date: 07/06/2021 Cert. No.: 00032
Linearity File No.: 01004 Lin. Date:  07/06/2021 Lin. No.: 00033
Solution File No.: 01009 Soln. Date: 08/04/2021 Soln. No.: 00248
Sequential File No.: 01009 File Date:  08/04/2021
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDUJ S3-0116
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  01/13/2023
Solution Control Lot: 21010 Bottle No.: 1213
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)

%BAC HH:MM Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 08:00D
Control 1 EC - 08:01D 22.3°C SIMULATOR TEMP. ERROR
Control 1 IR -0 08:01D 22.3°C SIMULATOR TEMP. ERROR
Ambient Air Blank - - leee
Control 2 EC --=-% - e N/A
Control 2 IR ----T —-lmem N/A
Ambient Air Blank --—-% -l
Control 3 EC -—% N/A
Control 3 IR -——% ——lmee N/A
Ambient Air Blank ] S

Test results are not within acceptable range.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NISP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:
Last Name: LUTZ First Name: RALPH MI: C

W Badge No.: 2732
Signature: - S Date: 08/04/2021

~— -




Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARNK-0025
Location: WESTAMPTON POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00981 Calib. Date: 01/25/2021 Calib. No.: 00036
Certification File No.: 00982 Cert. Date: 01/25/2021 Cert. No.: 00031
Lincarity File No.: 00983 Lin. Date:  01/25/2021 Lin. No.: 00032
Solution File No.: 01001 Soln. Date: 06/25/2021 Soln. No.: 00246
Sequential File No.: 01001 File Date:  06/25/2021
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDUJ S3-0117
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  01/13/2023
Solution Control Lot: 21010 Bottle No.: 1124
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 11:39D
Control 1 EC 0.098% 11:40D 34.0°C #ik TEST PASSED 4%
Control 1 IR 0.099% 11:40D 34.0°C #ik TEST PASSED %%
Ambicnt Air Blank 0.000% 11:40D
Control 2 EC 0.098% 11:41D 34.0°C ##x TEST PASSED k%
Control 2 IR 0.100% 11:41D 34.0°C #Hk TEST PASSED #ek#
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 11:41D
Control 3 EC 0.099% 11:42D 33.9°C #ik TEST PASSED %%
Control 3 IR 0.100% 11:42D 33.9°C #kk TEST PASSED 3%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 11:43D

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date. I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures cstablished by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:
Last Name: LUTZ First Name: RALPH MI: C

Badge No.: 2732
Signature: ,;%rg (5 o Date: 06/25/2021




Equipment

Location:

Calibration File No.:
Certification File No.:

Lincarity File No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution %:

Solution Control Lot:

Function

Ambient Air Blank
Control 1 EC
Control 1 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C

WESTAMPTON POLICE

00981
00982
00983
00997
00997

WET
0.100%
21010

Result
P%BAC
0.000%
0.099%
0.100%
0.000%
0.099%
0.099%
0.000%
0.099%
0.100%
0.000%

Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Calib. Date:
Cert. Date:
Lin. Date:
Soln. Date:
File Date:

Model No.:

Time

HH:MM
A B
21:

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

18D
18D

(18D
119D
:20D
:20D
:20D
:21D
:21D
122D

01/25/2021
01/25/2021
01/25/2021
05/25/2021
05/25/2021

CU-34

Temperaturce
Simulator (°C)

34.0°C
34.0°C

33.9°C
339°C

34.0°C
34.0°C

Serial No.: ARNK-0025

Calib. No.: 00036
Cert. No.: 00031
Lin. No.: 00032
Soln. No.: 00245

Serial No.: DDUJ S3-0117
Expires:  01/13/2023
Bottle No.: 1123

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

#¥% TEST PASSED #**
#%% TEST PASSED ##%

##% TEST PASSED 4k
##% TEST PASSED ok

*#% TEST PASSED *#%
**%% TEST PASSED #*#%

On this date, 1 installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:
Last Name: LUTZ

First Name:

RALPH

Signature: SM
J %

MI: C

Badge No.: 2732
Date: 05/25/2021




















